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Kelly Overstreet Johnson

Overstreet Johnson Mediation & Arbitration,
LLC

511 Bobbin Brook Lane

Eric R. Harlan
Smith, Gildea & Schmidt, LLC
600 Washington Avenue, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32312
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WEBSITE EDITOR

Mitchell L. Marinello

Novack and Macey LLP

100 North Riverside Plaza, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-419-6900
MMarinello@novackmacey.com
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DIVERSITY

Armeen F. Mistry

Troutman Pepper

4000 Town Center

Suite 1800

Southfield, MI 48075-1505
248-359-7314
armeen.mistry@troutman.com

EMPLOYMENT

Mark Shank

Diamond McCarthy

Tower at Cityplace

2711 N. Haskell Ave.

Suite 3100

Dallas, Texas 75204214-389-5323
MShank@DiamondMcCarthy.com
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Gilda R. Turitz

Turitz Dispute Resolution
Four Embarcadero, Suite 1400
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-324-8822
gt@turitzadr.com
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INTERNATIONAL

John B. Pinney

Graydon Head & Ritchey LLP

312 Walnut Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
513-629-2730
jpinney@graydon.com

MEDIATION

Jeff Kichaven

Jeff Kichaven, Mediator
515 S. Flower St., 36" Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071
310-721-5785
jk@jeffkichaven.com
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Joan Stearns Johnsen
Joan Stearns Johnsen ADR
7533 SW 85" Drive
Gainesville FL 32608

617-549-0742
Joan@JSJ-ADR.com
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MEMBERSHIP

Brian Fahrenbach

Innovius

1717 McKinney Ave Suite 1050
Dallas, TX 75202

847-814 2330
brianf@innovius.com

SETTLEMENT COUNSEL

Eric O. English

Resolution Strategies LLP

515 N.W. Saltzman Road #909
Portland, OR 97229
503-226-2800
English@rsllp.us
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NEWSLETTER

Brian S. Harvey, Esq.

Law Office of Brian S. Harvey
1776 K Street, N.W.

Suite 728

Washington, DC 20006
bharvey@bharveylaw.com
Tel.: 202-776-9340

Fax: 202-857-7843

Kirk Dailey

Innovius

1717 McKinney Avenue, Suite 1050
Dallas, TX 75202
Kirkd@innovius.com
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Frank M. Bedell

Bedell Dispute Resolution

301 E. Pine St, Suite 790

Orlando, Florida 32801
407-286-6886
Frank@BedellDisputeResolution.com
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